

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11308	Version:	1	Name:	Madison - Artisian Village		
Туре:	Zoning Petitic	on		Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/30/2018			In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		
On agenda:	6/12/2018			Final action:	6/25/2018		
Title:	PETITION: REZONE 11308 APPLICANT: MID-TOWN CENTER LLC (Alexander Company) LOCATION: SOUTHEAST CORNER OF OREGON ROAD AND NOVATION PARKWAY, SECTION 35, TOWN OF MADISON CHANGE FROM: C-1 Commercial District TO PUD Planned Unit Development REASON: General Development Plan for a 160-unit apartment complex						

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 11308 Ord Amend, 2. 11308 Staff, 3. 11308 Town, 4. GDP Site Plans, 5. GDP Building Plans, 6. GDP Narrative, 7. Southdale Neighborhood, 8. Concept Plan for PUD

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2018	1	County Clerk	Published	
6/25/2018	1	County Executive	signed	
6/21/2018	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
6/12/2018	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	suspended from the rules	Pass
6/12/2018	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

PETITION: REZONE 11308

APPLICANT: MID-TOWN CENTER LLC (Alexander Company)

LOCATION: SOUTHEAST CORNER OF OREGON ROAD AND NOVATION PARKWAY, SECTION 35, TOWN OF MADISON

CHANGE FROM: C-1 Commercial District TO PUD Planned Unit Development

REASON: General Development Plan for a 160-unit apartment complex